
受付 10:15 〜11:15

体操・アップ・招集 11:45 〜12:15

競技 12:15 〜13:15

No3 500m×4リレー

OPN 招 T ゼッケン チーム名 都道府県 1泳（ピンク） 2泳（水色） 3泳（オレンジ） 4泳（白） 年齢区分 合計年齢

タケモリ マナ カトウ アオイ タカハシ マコト タケモリ サキ

竹森 麻菜(17) 加藤 あおい(15) 高橋 真琴(16) 竹森 咲季(15)

スガタ カオル ワタナベ ナゴミ カトウ イツキ サトウ ハルカ

菅田 馨(16) 渡辺 和(17) 加藤 いつき(15) 佐藤 遥(17)

アマノ ユズル マエダ タクミ ツノダ リオ シライ ソウタ

天野 柚琉(19) 前田 拓海(19) 角田 莉緒(19) 白井 奏多(19)

ヌマタ トシキ キリシマ カズサ サイトウ ユウマ サノ アサヒ

沼田 隼輝(20) 桐島 一颯(20) 齋藤 祐磨(20) 佐野 旭(22)

オザワ ハヤト カワタ ショウ イワチ ユウ ミトミ ハルト

小澤 颯斗(20) 川田 翔(21) 岩地 優(21) 三富 晴人(20)

ナイトウ ケイタ オノヤマ イブキ カジハラ ジュン クボ カツヒコ

内藤 啓太(22) 尾野山 息吹(23) 梶原 潤(19) 久保 豪彦(20)

ヤマオカ ユキヒデ ハラダ セイゴ スギモト コウヨウ フジマキ ハルヤ

山岡 幸英(30) 原田 清吾(42) 杉本 航洋(24) 藤巻 遥哉(21)

コレドウ ハルユキ ツナシマ リョウ イシイ イロハ ナカジマ ユウイチ

是洞 晴之(34) 綱嶋 亮(33) 石井 彩葉(29) 中島 佑一(23)

シミズ ケイゴ ムラカミ トオル シミズ コハル シミズ ユイト

清水 圭吾(50) 村上 通(50) 清水 心晴(20) 清水 結仁(12)

アリマツ タカシ オクヒラ ミサキ アライ ユキ ハシモト クニオ

有松 孝(31) 奥平 美咲(30) 新井 優貴(29) 橋本 邦男(43)

タンノ エリカ ホンダ アキコ ツダ テツヤ タカハシ タクロウ

丹野 絵梨香(29) 本田 朗子(31) 津田 哲也(37) 高橋 拓朗(38)

ハカマダ　シュン モリオカ　ヒロフミ オカモト　アツシ オクヒラ　リュウジ

袴田 舜(29) 森岡 博文(39) 岡本 篤志(49) 奥平 竜司(36)

アユサワ タカノリ ハダ ノリコ ヤマグチ ナオキ タケダ シンゴ

鮎澤 貴孝(41) 羽田 紀子(49) 山口 尚己(39) 竹田 慎吾(28)

イナ ケイタ サトウ ユウキ ニヒラ トモキ ヨシイ カズシ

伊奈 慶太(39) 佐藤 友紀(39) 仁平 智樹(40) 吉井 一志(40)

ワダ リョウ コイズミ ヒデユキ ナカシマ ヤスユキ セキネ タカヒロ

和田 亮(36) 小泉 秀幸(48) 中島 恭之(59) 関根 貴大(25)

L

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

さぎぬまーず

サギヌマSCサギヌマ

ちーむかえる

二輪同好会

よりこラバーズ

ドラゴンズ

出会いを求め砂浜へ

KSS

海がすき

リハビリSKPSっしゅ

トリプルTとPちゃむ

SKPS ウマ息子

サギヌマスターズ海速

TMG

あさがやマスターズA

神奈川県

神奈川県

東京都

東京都

神奈川県

東京都

神奈川県

東京都

神奈川県

神奈川県

千葉県

東京都

神奈川県

埼玉県

東京都

79歳以下

79歳以下

79歳以下

80〜119歳

80〜119歳

80〜119歳

80〜119歳

80〜119歳

120～159歳

120～159歳

120～159歳

120～159歳

120～159歳

120～159歳

160～199歳

63

65

76

82

82

84

117

119

132

133

135

153

157

158

168



OPN 招 T ゼッケン チーム名 都道府県 1泳（ピンク） 2泳（水色） 3泳（オレンジ） 4泳（白） 年齢区分 合計年齢

イトウ マサユキ ヤマダ ジュンペイ スズキ アユミ アサノ リョウコ

伊藤 雅之(54) 山田 純平(35) 鈴木 あゆ美(33) 浅野 涼子(53)

イトウ マオ イシダ コウキ ナカザト ミツヒロ トヨサワ マキ

伊藤 真匡(26) 石田 孝規(52) 中里 光宏(45) 豊沢 真紀(47)

ミズグチ テツヤ コバヤシ ヒデキ オオツカ ユウスケ カトー トモユキ

水口 徹也(56) 小林 秀樹(52) 大塚 悠介(28) 加藤 智幸(45)

ヤマシゲ スグル コテラザワ リョウコ イトウ ジュンコ オザワ コウイチ

山士家 優(29) 小寺澤 涼子(48) 伊藤 純子(58) 小澤 晃一(58)

トミドコロ ヒロアキ オチアイ ヨウコ ヨコヤマ リュウジ ウスイ チヒロ

冨所 広明(49) 落合 洋子(58) 横山 隆司(46) 碓井 智寛(41)

フジト ジュンスケ カガワ アツシ ムナカタ タカフミ ニシカワ ミユキ

藤戸 淳介(52) 香川 淳(37) 宗像 孝文(63) 西川 美ゆき(46)

ミヤチ オサム イイヅカ シンノスケ ドウサカ マコト ミカミ トモノリ

宮地 修(53) 飯塚 真之介(49) 銅坂 慎(48) 三上 大道(42)

アワサキ ヤスユキ ミウラ アヤカ ヒラヤマ メグミ カトウ ユミ

粟崎 泰行(59) 三浦 彩華(49) 平山 愛(37) 加藤 由美(57)

ワタナベ タツヤ オオサワ タカコ イノウエ マミ ミネギシ ナオコ

渡辺 達也(55) 大澤 貴子(49) 井上 満美(49) 峰岸 尚子(50)

エバタ トシユキ シタラ サチオ キムラ タモツ ウエノ ヒロシ

江畑 俊行(31) 設楽 幸生(49) 木村 保(58) 上野 裕史(66)

ウチヤマ マユミ ハットリ ヒロタカ フカサワ アタル イシイ マキコ

内山 真由美(55) 服部 広隆(49) 深澤 中(60) 石居 真希子(41)

アサノ リョウスケ サクライ アキ サクマ タケヨシ ナカツ マキコ

浅野 亮介(45) 桜井 晶(57) 佐久間 毅慶(51) 仲津 真規子(52)

クサカベ トモヒサ タニカワ マユコ タカセ マコト トモクニ ヒロキ

日下部 朋久(61) 谷川 真由子(60) 高瀬 誠(46) 友国 弘規(39)

スガ マサル オオタ タカジ オダ ケイジ コヤナギ ユカリ

菅 優(54) 太田 貴二(56) 小田 圭二(53) 小柳 友香理(46)

オオハシ ヒロユキ ナイトウ マサコ クラタ リュウヘイ ホンマ ツラヨシ

大橋 弘幸(48) 内藤 万佐子(52) 倉田 竜平(60) 本間 貫禎(54)

M

M,LL

L

916

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

73ちゃむず！

サギヌマスターズIM

光陽軒ビール部

ocean dream 

Spartan

青トラ　サイさん

広尾親父スイム部

善行練

ちーむとりけも

金町朝スイム

巣鴨と成増

あささなスイカ

青山トラ　チーターさん

青トラ　カバさん

リベレ

神奈川県

神奈川県

神奈川県

東京都

埼玉県

東京都

東京都

神奈川県

神奈川県

埼玉県

東京都

埼玉県

千葉県

東京都

東京都

160～199歳

160～199歳

160～199歳

160～199歳

160～199歳

160～199歳

160～199歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

175

170

181

193

194

198

192

202

203

204

205

205

206

209

214



OPN 招 T ゼッケン チーム名 都道府県 1泳（ピンク） 2泳（水色） 3泳（オレンジ） 4泳（白） 年齢区分 合計年齢

タムラ ヨシヒロ タカノ タケシ おおかわ あきのり ナカタ トクミ

田村 好弘(56) 高野 毅(47) 大川 明徳(50) 仲田 徳実(61)

ストウ トモコ ホウジョウ シゲキ サカイ ツトム セグチ カズエ

須藤 友子(47) 北條 茂樹(55) 境 勉(61) 瀬口 和枝(52)

オオノ ノブヒサ ハマサキ シンイチ オオノ ナナコ マツムラ ヨシアキ

大野 信久(48) 濱崎 真一(60) 大野 南奈子(50) 松村 佳昭(57)

イナダ カズノリ ホンザワ ミオ コニシ ユウジ オザキ マサヒロ

稲田 和徳(57) 本澤 実央(51) 小西 裕二(62) 尾崎 正宏(48)

シオザワ クミエ カワイ ミナコ ヒラヤマ シンジ タナカ ノリコ

塩澤 久美江(53) 河合 美奈子(52) 平山 真二(66) 田中 のり子(48)

ワカヤマ ダイキ フセ タロウ フルタチ カツアキ スエタケ マコト

若山 大樹(46) 布施 太郎(58) 古舘 克明(61) 末武 誠(59)

マツムラ マホ キシダ ケンゾウ シロシタ ジユンイチ アオノ ハルシゲ

松村 真帆(52) 岸田 謙三(52) 城下 純一(60) 青野 晴成(60)

エバラ ミユキ オオツカ クニユキ タケオ ヒデトシ オオツボ ケイコ

江原 深雪(58) 大塚 邦幸(58) 竹尾 英敏(62) 大坪 桂子(52)

オカダ ヤヒロ トヨトメ ミツル エサキ ヒロユキ アクツ ヒロミ

岡田 也広(70) 豊留 満(71) 江崎 裕之(68) 阿久津 広海(72)

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

あさがやマスターズZ

青トラ　キリンさん

RW Swimmers

青トラ　ワニ

momokoＮＯ２

チーム岡田

まいまい's

青トラ　ゾウさん

Age280オーシャンズ

東京都

東京都

神奈川県

東京都

埼玉県

神奈川県

千葉県

東京都

千葉県

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

200～239歳

240歳以上

214

215

215

218

219

224

224

230

281


